PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Alexei R. WHITE	05/24/2011
Andre D. CHARLAND	05/17/2011
David C. JOHNSON	05/17/2011
Mitchell COHEN	05/31/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FORESEE RESULTS, INC.
Street Address:	2500 Green Road, Suite 400
City:	Ann Arbor
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48105

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13075636

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)756-8087

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-547-5400

Email: astantini@mwe.com

Correspondent Name: Louis J. DelJuidice

Address Line 1: McDermott Will & Emery LLP

Address Line 2: 600 13th Street, N.W.

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005-3096

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 084203-0030

Angelina Stantini

Total Attachments: 3

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif source=Assignment#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 026829 FRAME: 0404

\$40.00 150/

501642779

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET							
Docket No.: 084203-0030 PATENTS	ONLY						
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please t							
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)						
Alexei R. WHITE, Andre D. CHARLAND, David C. JOHNSON,	Name: FORESEE RESULTS, INC.						
Mitchell COHEN							
	Internal Address:						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [Yes X No							
3. Nature of Conveyance/Execution Date(s)	Address: 2500 Green Road, Suite 400						
Execution Date(s): May 24, 2011, May 17, 2011, May 17,	Ann Arbor, MI 48105						
2011, May 31, 2011							
Assignment Merger							
Security Agreement Change of Name							
☐ Joint Research Agreement							
Government Interest Assignment							
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License							
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No						
4. Application or patent number(s):	This document is being filed together with a new application.						
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).						
13/075,636							
Additional numbers attac							
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:						
Name: MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00						
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card						
internal radioss.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account						
Street Address: 600 13th Street, N.W.	Enclosed						
Silver radioss.	None required (government interest not affecting title)						
City: Washington State: D. C. Zip: 20005-3096							
Phone Number: 212.547.5400	8. Payment Information:						
Fax Number: 202.756.8087	of Luymont Into mutton.						
Email Address:	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers						
	Expiration Date						
	b. Deposit Account Number 500417						
	Authorized User Name						
9. Signature.							
	DelJuidice – 47,522/ August 30, 2011						
	Signature Date						
	ng cover sheet, attachments and documents: 3						

PATENT REEL: 026829 FRAME: 0405

Docket No.: 084203-0030

ASSIGNMENT

									consideration	
none	Transa	the ree	minut man				그런 등 바람이 그는 그를 모르는		A 10 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
nanc	noid	the roc	Dirt an	d mother	unmar af.				4	
nanc	naid	the rec	Pint an	d cutting	ianny of	which is ha	naher nale	الصمالم أدويمه		
nano	1 paid.	the rec	Pint and	d entitie	iency of	which ic ho	rehv only	bankaluua	+ha ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	التند
nanc	d paid.	the rec	eiot and	d suffic	iency of	which is he	rehv ackt	banbalwor	the undersion	ad
nand	1 paid,	the rec	eipt and	d suffic	ciency of	which is he	reby ackr	nowledged	the undersion	pd
nand	d paid,	the rec	eipt and	d suffic	ciency of	which is he	reby acki	nowledged.	the undersion	ed
nand	1 paid,	the rec	eipt and	d suffic	ciency of	which is he	reby acki	rowledged.	the undersign	ed.
nanc	1 paid,	the rec	eipt and	d suffic	ciency of	which is he	reby acki	rowledged,	the undersign	ed.
hand	1 paid,	the rec	eipt and	d suffic	ciency of	which is he	reby acki	rowledged,	the undersign	ed,
hane	1 paid,	the rec	eipt and	d suffic	ciency of	which is he	reby acki	rowledged,	the undersign	ed,
nano	1 paid,	the rec	eipt and	d suffic	ciency of	which is he	reby acki	rowledged,	the undersign	ed,

(1)	Alexei R. WHITE		(4)	Mitchell (COHEN	
(2)	Andre D. CHARL	AND	(5)			
(3)	David C. JOHNSO)N	(6)			

who has/have made a certain new and useful invention, hereby sell, assign and transfer unto

FORESEE RESULTS, INC.

a Corporation organized under the laws of the United States, located at 2500 Green Road, Suite 400, Ann Arbor, MI 48105

its successors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled

SYSTEMS AND METHODS FOR REMOTE REPLAY OF USER INTERACTION WITH A WEBPAGE

	for which														
		L. TT.	· 1 C				*						 	************	
and	identified	Las II.	itad Or		A11	X	T_					7.5			
and	identified	hu IIn	itad Ct	ofee	Amalia	atiam A	ī_								
and	identified	hv I In	ited St	atea.	Annlic	ation N	In				-				r,
and	identified	by Ur	ited St	ates /	Annlic	ation N	Jo			٠,	•				
and	identified	by Un	ited St	ates A	Applic	ation N	lo.		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		F				
and	identified	by Un	ited St	ates A	Applic	ation N	lo.			: 0	r				
and	identified	by Un	ited St	ates A	Applic	ation N	lo.	N. Salak		: 0	T				
and	identified	by Un	ited St	ates A	Applic	ation N	lo.	N. S.		_ ; c	r				
and	identified	by Un	ited St	ates A	Applic	ation N	lo.			_; c	r				
and	identified	by Un	ited St	ates A	Applic	ation N	ło. ِ			_;c	r				
and	identified	by Un	ited St	ates A	Applic	ation N	Ю			_;0	T,				
and	identified	by Un	ited St	ates A	Applic	ation N	lo.			_; e	T,				

W.	\ fan whiak			Lie I De	4 L 4 L 4		Track Committee		
ŧυ.	IOI WINCI	au addic	ation for U	mied Sia	tes Let	ters Patei	nt was ex	cecuited	nn

and the undersigned hereby authorize and request the United States Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all United States Letters Patent which may be granted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals, continuations, or continuations-in-part thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

Docket No.: 084203-0030

GNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures:

1)	INVENTORS	DATE SIGNED
Α.	Name: Alexei R. WHITE	<u> </u>
2)		17/05/11
3)	Name: Andre D. CHARLAND	12/05/11
4)	Name: David C. JOHNSON	eladu.
5)	Name: Mitchell COHEN	
6)	Name:	
	Name	